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Dear Sir,

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13‘h February, 2019 inter alia has

transacted, adopted and approved the Following:

1) The Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31St

December, 2018 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 with Limited Review

Report of Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company commenced from 03:00 pm. and closed at 04:15

pm.

Kindly take note of the above and oblige.

By order of the Board

For Natco Economicals Limited

WM
Ashish Pandya

Director



 
 

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 

 
Particulars 

 

Quarter Ended 
 

Nine Months Ended 
For the year 

ended 
31/12/2018 30/09/2018 31/12/2017 31/12/2018 31/12/2017 31/03/2018 

1 (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

 

(Audited) 

I. Revenue from operations 1,322,490 1,428,520 1,284,200 3,749,762 5,138,733 7,186,045 

II. Other income 80,699 116,840 3,030 322,099 31,692 
 

34,985 

III. Total Revenue (I + II) 1,403,189 1,545,360 1,287,230 4,071,861 5,170,425 
 

7,221,030 

IV. Expenses:       
 

   

Cost of materials consumed 0 0 0 0 0 
 

0 

Purchases of Stock-in-Trade 0 0 0 0 0 
 

0 

Changes in inventories of 
finished goods work-in-progress 
and Stock-in-Trade 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

Employee benefits expense 242,000 226,008 
 

246,000 689,464 702,000 
 

936,315 

Finance Costs 0 0 0 0 0  

Depreciation and amortisation 
expense 5,514 5,514 6,530 16,542 19,590 

 
26,120 

Other expenses 706,103 619,480 430,703 1,938,159 2,214,835 
 

3,412,763 

Total expenses 953,617 851,002 683,233 2,644,165 2,936,425 
 

4,375,198 

V. Profit before exceptional 
items and tax (III - IV) 

 
449,572 

 
694,358 

 
603,997 

 
1,427,696 

 
2,234,000 

 
2,845,832 

VI. Exceptional items 0 0 0 0 0 
 

0 
VII. Profit before exceptional 
items and tax (V - VI) 

 
449,572 

 
694,358 

 
603,997 

 
1,427,696 

 
2,234,000 

 
2,845,832 

VIII. Tax expense:       
 

   

(1) Current tax 134,872 190,950 185,000 510,822 681,000 864,550 

(2) Deferred tax 0 0 0 0 0 0 

IX. Profit (Loss) for the period 
from  continuing operations 
(VII-VIII) 

 
 

314,700 

 
 

503,408 

 
 

418,997 

 
 

916,874 

 
 

1,553,000 

 
 

1,981,282 
X. Profit/(loss) from 
discontinuing operations 0  0 0 0 0 

 
0 

XI. Tax expense of discontinuing 
operations 0 0 0 0 0 

 
0 

XII. Profit/(loss) from 
Discontinuing operations (after 
tax) (X-XI) 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 

0 

  



 
 
 

XIV. Other Comprehensive 
Income           

 

A. (i) Items that will not be 
reclassified to profit or loss 0 0 0 0 0 

 
0 

(ii) Income tax relating to items 
that will not be reclassified to 
profit or loss 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 

0 

B. (i) Items that will be 
reclassified to profit or loss 0 0 0 0 

 
0 0 

(ii) Income tax relating to items 
that will be reclassified to profit 
or loss 0 0 0 0 

 
 

0 0 

XV. Total Comprehensive 
Income for the period (XIII+XIV) 
Comprising profit(loss) and 
other comprehensive Income 
for the period) 314,700 503,408 418,997 916,874 

 
 
 
 

1,553,000 1,981,282 

XVI. Earnings per equity share:       
 

   

(1) Basic 0.10 0.17 0.14 0.31 0.52 0.66 

(2) Diluted 0.10 0.17 0.14 0.31  0.52 0.66 
 

Notes:  

 

1. The Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st 
December, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors 
at their meeting held on 13th February, 2019. 
 

2. The Limited Review of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 
2018 as required in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors. 
 

3. Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them 
Comparable with current period figures. 

 

4. The Company has only One Reportable Segment i.e. Financial Services & Consultancy. 
 

 

For Natco Economicals Ltd. 

                                                                                                     

                                                                                                    
  

Date:   13.02.2019                        Ashish Pandya 
Place: Ahmedabad       Whole Time Director 


