

NATCO ECONOMICALS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 304, Abhijit 1, Nr. Mithakali 6 Roads, Navarangpura, Ahmedabad - 380006. Email: natcoecolimited@gmail.com, Ph.: 079-40037548 Web: www.natecoltd.com CIN No. L65910GJ1994PLC022240

Ref: NCEL/BSE/Q-3/2018-19 13.02.2019

To, BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 539595 Scrip Name: NATECO

Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting

Dear Sir,

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2019 inter alia has transacted, adopted and approved the Following:

 The Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2018 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 with Limited Review Report of Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company commenced from 03:00 p.m. and closed at 04:15 p.m.

Kindly take note of the above and oblige.

By order of the Board

For Natco Economicals Limited

Ashish Pandya

Director



NATCO ECONOMICALS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 304, Abhijit 1, Nr. Mithakali 6 Roads, Navarangpura, Ahmedabad - 380006.
Email: natcoecolimited@gmail.com, Ph.: 079-40037548
Web: www.natecoltd.com CIN No. L65910GJ1994PLC022240

31/12/2018 (Unaudited) 1,322,490 80,699 1,403,189	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018 (Unaudited) 1,428,520 116,840	31/12/2017 (Unaudited) 1,284,200	Nine Mont 31/12/2018 (Unaudited) 3,749,762	31/12/2017 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31/03/2018
(Unaudited) 1,322,490 80,699	(Unaudited) 1,428,520	(Unaudited) 1,284,200	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1,322,490 80,699	1,428,520	1,284,200			
1,322,490 80,699	1,428,520	1,284,200			(Audited)
·	116,840	2 222		5,138,733	7,186,045
1,403,189		3,030	322,099	31,692	34,985
	1,545,360	1,287,230	4,071,861	5,170,425	7,221,030
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
242 000	226.008	246 000	689 464	702 000	936,315
,	,	,	·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	330,013
5,514	5,514	6,530	16,542	19,590	26,120
706,103	619,480	430,703	1,938,159	2,214,835	3,412,763
953,617	851,002	683,233	2,644,165	2,936,425	4,375,198
449,572	694,358	603,997	1,427,696	2,234,000	2,845,832
0	0	0	0	0	0
449,572	694,358	603,997	1,427,696	2,234,000	2,845,832
134,872	190,950	185,000	510,822	681,000	864,550
0	0	0	0	0	0
314,700	503,408	418,997	916,874	1,553,000	1,981,282
-	-				
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	•	0	0
	0 0 242,000 0 5,514 706,103 953,617 449,572 0 449,572 0 314,700 0	0 0 0 242,000 226,008 0 0 5,514 5,514 706,103 619,480 953,617 851,002 449,572 694,358 0 0 449,572 694,358 134,872 190,950 0 0 314,700 503,408 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242,000 226,008 246,000 0 0 0 5,514 5,514 6,530 706,103 619,480 430,703 953,617 851,002 683,233 449,572 694,358 603,997 0 0 0 134,872 190,950 185,000 0 0 0 314,700 503,408 418,997 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242,000 226,008 246,000 689,464 0 0 0 0 5,514 5,514 6,530 16,542 706,103 619,480 430,703 1,938,159 953,617 851,002 683,233 2,644,165 449,572 694,358 603,997 1,427,696 0 0 0 0 449,572 694,358 603,997 1,427,696 134,872 190,950 185,000 510,822 0 0 0 0 314,700 503,408 418,997 916,874 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NATCO ECONOMICALS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 304, Abhijit 1, Nr. Mithakali 6 Roads, Navarangpura, Ahmedabad - 380006. Email: natcoecolimited@gmail.com, Ph.: 079-40037548 Web: www.natecoltd.com CIN No. L65910GJ1994PLC022240

XIV. Other Comprehensive Income						
A. (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0	0	0	0	0	0
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) Comprising profit(loss) and other comprehensive Income for the period)	314,700	503,408	418,997	916,874	1,553,000	1,981,282
XVI. Earnings per equity share:						
(1) Basic	0.10	0.17	0.14	0.31	0.52	0.66
(2) Diluted	0.10	0.17	0.14	0.31	0.52	0.66

Notes:

- The Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2019.
- The Limited Review of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018 as required in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors.
- 3. Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them Comparable with current period figures.
- 4. The Company has only One Reportable Segment i.e. Financial Services & Consultancy.

For Natco Economicals Ltd.

Date: 13.02.2019 Place: Ahmedabad Ashish Pandya Whole Time Director